Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.41
2:28.12
2:29.04
2:34.13
2:35.57
2:37.55
2:51.28
2:51.55
2:51.55
2:54.31
3:00.36
3:01.20
3:09.92
3:14.19

3:34.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:28.12
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2:51.28

2:54.31
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Date

06/12/14
05/10/14
20/12/15
06/10/13
23/11113
01/04/13
25/11/12
07/10/12
07/10/12
1711112
09/04/12
01/04/12
21/01/12
271111
02/07/11

Date

20/12/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
23/11113
06/10/13
01/04/13
25/11/12
1711112

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Coventry & District ASC Championships
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Coventry & District Championships

Coventry & District Championship Gala
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships
City of Birmingham Open Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Boldmere Water Carnival

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Midland Short Course Championships

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Coventry & District ASC Championships

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Venue
Rugby
Nuneaton
Uxbridge
Nuneaton
Stratford
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Stratford
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Aylesbury
Wolverhampton

Birmingham

Venue

Uxbridge
Rugby
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Nuneaton

Stratford
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Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Level

Level

2
4
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2:51.55 333 H 07/10/112 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2
2:51.55 333 H 07/10/112 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2
3:00.36 286 09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Strat Sharks 2
3:01.20 282 01/04/12  Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2
3:09.92 245 F 21/01/12  Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Strat Sharks 2
3:14.19 229 2711/11 Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011 Wolverhampton Strat Sharks 3
3:34.35 170 02/07/11 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Strat Sharks 3
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